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All Employees
Visakh Refinery
(thru: Digital Modes)

Sub: Holiday List 2023

Employees of Visakh Refinery will observe the following National / Festival Holidays during
the year 2023:

44hrs Gen 44hrs
Shift Gen Shift

(Maint/Admin (Other

Group) Group)

Bhogi 14-01-2023 | Saturday v _
Makara Sankranthi 15-01-2023 | Sunday

Occasion Date Day 44hrs Shift

Kanuma 16-01-2023 | Monday

Republic Day 26-01-2023 | Thursday

Ugadi 22-03-2023 | Wednesday

Dr. B R Ambedkar
Jayanthi

May Day 01-05-2023 | Monday

Bakrid 29-06-2023 | Thursday
Independence Day 15-08-2023 | Tuesday

Varalakshmi Vratham 25-08-2023 | Friday

14-04-2023 | Friday
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Vinayaka Chavithi 19-09-2023 | Tuesday

Gandhi Jayanthi 02-10-2023 | Monday
Vijaya Dasami — Dussehra | 24-10-2023 | Tuesday
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Deepavali 12-11-2023 | Sunday
Nagula Chavithi 17-11-2023 | Friday
Christmas 25-12-2023 | Monday v

We wish all the employees and their families a Happy & Prosperous New Year.

/
K Nagesh

Chief General Manager-HR
cc: Office of C&MD
cc: Offices of all Functional Directors
cc: Office of CVO
cc: ED (1/C)-VR / ED-VRMP / ED-Opns. & Comm.
cc: All HODs / CGMs-VR/VRMP
cc: ED-HR & Addl. Charge ER, PH
cc: Dy. Commandant, CISF, HPCL — VR Unit




